
  

2017-2018 PLD Choral Program Second Semester Schedule 
This schedule includes general FCPS dates, choral events, booster meetings, and fundraisers. 

 

Event Date Time Participating Ensemble 
Classes Resume Wednesday, January 3   
Chocolate Fundraiser January 3-31  All choirs 
All-State Rehearsal Clinic Saturday, Jan. 13 9:00-1:00 p.m. 10th-12th grade All-Staters 
MLK Jr. Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, January 15   
*UK Male Chorus Day Saturday, Jan. 20 9:15-5:30 p.m. All choir men 
UofL Honor Choir Sun.-Mon., Jan. 21-22 All day Director nominated students 
*Choral Invitational Thursday, January 25 4:00-8:00 p.m. Chamber, Concert & Pop 
Chorus Booster Meeting Tuesday, February 6 6:00 p.m. Board & parents 
KMEA Conference/All-State 
Choruses 

February 7-9  9th-12th gr. All-State students 

*UofL Chamber Choir Competition Friday, February 16 TBA Chamber Choir 
Solo & Ensemble Sat., February 17 TBA M2 students/interested students 
Presidents’ Day – NO SCHOOL Monday, February 19   
ACDA Conference/Honor Choir February 21-23 TBA Honor Choir members 
*Gospel Festival March 7-8 TBA Chamber & Concert 
*District Choral Assessment Tuesday, March 13 TBA Concert, Chamber, Women 
NO SCHOOL/Possible Snow Make-
up 

Friday, March 16   

SPRING BREAK April 2-6   
*Women’s Choir Festival Tuesday, April 10 12-8:00 p.m. Women’s Choir 
Chorus Booster Meeting Tuesday, April 24 6:00 p.m. Board & parents 
Spring Musical (Sweeney Todd) April 25-29   
*Senior Send Off/Awards Banquet 
(at PLD) 

Tuesday, May 8 6:30 p.m. All choirs 

*Picnic on the Dawgwood (at PLD) Friday, May 11 7:00 p.m. All choirs, band, orchestra 
*Spring Concert (at PLD) Thursday, May 17 7:00 p.m. All choirs 
NO CLASSES - Election Day Tuesday, May 22   
Last Day of Classes Friday, May 25   
Possible Weather Make-up Days May 29-31, June 1, 4-8, 

11-14 
  

*Graduation TBD TBD Concert & Chamber 
 
* - Designates mandatory, graded events for ensemble(s) listed. 
Mandatory combined after school rehearsals will take place prior to our winter and spring concerts.  The 
rehearsal schedule will be sent out at least two weeks in advance. 


